



LaGrange County 4-H Horse and Pony

Jr. Committee Member Application

Name:		
Address:		
City	State:	Zip:
School:	Current Grade	e:
Phone:	Email:	

Please list your past and current involvement in the following:

School Activities	Other Activities/Commitments

Please answer the following questions:

1. What has being a 4-H member meant to you?

2. List any horse related activities in which you have participated.

3. What personal strengths do you feel you would bring to the Horse and Pony Jr. Committee?

4. What do you hope to achieve by being a member of this committee?

5. Will your schedule allow you to attend the LaGrange Co. 4-H Horse & Pony Adult Committee meetings, General Business meetings and scheduled horse shows throughout the next year?

I understand the responsibilities of the LaGrange Co. 4-H Horse and Pony Jr. Committee member and if I am selected, I will accept the responsibility of meeting these expectations for the coming year.

Signature

Date

To apply, please return you completed application by **October 6th** to:

LaGrange County 4-H 4-H Horse & Pony Club PO Box 145 LaGrange IN 46761

*** An interview process may take place depending on the number of applicants. *** Please only use this form and responses should be handwritten.